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7284 31 Plymouth Avenue Maplewood $14,500 lfam. 
IJ! ~~.r '!.£/(' ~~7 ,500lst.Held 
~ by 11th Ward 

Frame. Colonial. Built 1922. ~ A B&L 
Lot - 50 X 100 x 50 z;,.r ar. &r--- • 1\Jt./~~-\n~-,~ I" lCf ~3 

Zf!rt ~ <J> ~ MA·/J f 1-] J ... ''I~ :J/J ' 
1st - Liv.r .,din.rm.,sun porch,kitchen. \1\ . '"' 
2nd- 3 bedrooms and tiled baths. ~ ~~~ 
3rd - one room. 
Steam, Elec. 
One car garq~e. 2---r i 
Listed Lugust 3 ,.1931. Expires - Februnr 3 I v;~·~-v 
L. B. o., So. - 036. ~-
Owner ... Associa,t~ ~Hl:J~ ... .Listing ... Harry ~a.J.mS2U~,, 71 

Kerioall Avenue, Maplewood. ~ o '2- - 2- 7 2- ~ 
One open fireplace, White trim, okk flrs., 1st llr. 
White trim, c.g.pine f lrs., 2nd flr., Poss&&S-'i:'Em·--?Ht~-o;t..(l.9,T 
ffust one block from Prospect S_tre8t and Newark and N.Y. 
Bus 4 House complete ly refinished. . Mew stove, mocern 
plumbing fixture s, floors rescraped, redecora ted and paint 
ed inside and out.Inspect as its loc qtion will s e ll quick~ 

'3J., .. Plymouth Avenue Maplewood · '7 1 1 .St$14 .. 500 



31 Plymouth Avenue, Maplewood 

Sold to Martin J . Weir, Pram for 9M 

R. E. D. for Apri l 1946 



1928 31 Plymouth Ave.,Mplwd. 
Bet. Summit & Burnett · 
Lot 50x1oo,Lot 43,Bl.l9 /220-vs 
Conv,40yrs,frame , HW f} rs,comp.rf,all scr, 
lst-4-lr w/fp, a..r, kit,den 
2nd-3-3 bdrms,t.bath w/sh.o/tub 
3rd-l-l bdl~,storage attic 
Full bsmt-toi,latmd,out ent,g.i.w.p. 
ST: Gas 

$29,500 1 
$16,500 mtg. @ 6% 
$16, 060 bal. due 
$190 mo. Prp.pen. 
Supreme S & L 
All cash 

l-ear frame det. garage,paved drive 
LB:HEG 763-5800 4-18-69-Exp.l0/17/69 
Owner Armond & Margaret Turiello,prem, 763-·8508 
L 7.0,B 15.1,69 taxes $1,018.81 Poss.8/l/69 . Lrg.eat-in kit, 
good closet space, recently replaced gas burner. 40 gal.hot 
water tank. Call owner for all appts. Tuscan GS, Mphrd.Jr, 
Columbia HS, Lady of Sorrows Para, Bus 31,25, Mplwd.RR. 

:::o:nv. 31 Plymouth Ave. ,Mplwd. 7-1-1 4 bdrms. $29,500 



#6361--5/23/69 Pantry closet in kit. is being converted. to lav. 
Owner anxiousl Submit offers. 

#6377--7/2/69 Withdrawal slip signed on required 10 days notice. 



10909 31 Plymouth Ave.,Mplwd. $48,500 1 

10909- 31 Plymouth Ave.,Mplwd. $48,500 1 
Near Summit Ave. (prev.1928) Mtg w/Supreme 
Lot 50x100 Lot #43 Blk #32-3 Plt #19 No prep.pen. 
Col, 50 yrs, frame 9 comp rf, all ss/scrs, 220 v, 100amps 
1st-4-lr w/fp, dr, kit, den, lav ,~ 
2nd-3-3 bdrms, bath w/s.o.t. 
3rd-1-1 bedxm, large storage area, attic 
Bsmt-toi, laund~ out ent, work rm, 90% cop •~or.p. 
ST:Gas est cost $375 
1-car det garage Paved drive 
~7. B-15ol '73 rate 6. 41 Tax $1416.61.Poss~90 days.Key 
w/LR& Fiacre.Incl:w/w carpet-shutters.Hse completely re­
novated.Self cleaning ovem Dishivasher: new rf ;new 
windows except in din nn, den & IDBtr bdxm; new ss; DRY 
BASEMENT. Hanging fixture in foyer not incl. Tuscan GS, 
Mplwd.Jr.,Columbia HS,St.Joseph Faro. Bus 31. Mplwd.RR 
Sta. Subject to ~rs & Omissions. 

LR: R-W 467-0070 110030003/50030004 (6-60-40-o.a.a.) 
Owners: Armond F.& Margaret L.Turiello, Prem. 763-8508 

Conv. 31 Plymouth Ave •• Mnlwd. 8-1-1-l.<~v J. hT>o . tl.A cr~r~ 



#7092--4/15/74 Under contract by Tighe. 

#7101--5/6/74 Contingency removed. Selling price $42,500 



31 Plymouth Ave., Mplwd. $108,500 

•39061 31 Plymouth Ave., Mplwd. $108,500 lF • 
Near Summit Ave. Map Grid 9L 
Lot: 50x100x100x50 Lot 43 Plt 19(32-3) 
Col,alum.fr,comp.rf,all ss/scrs,220 VS,lOO amps. 
lst-4-lr w/fp,dr,kit,brkfst~area,lav,den/fam.rm. 
2nd-3-3 brs,bath w/s.o.t. 
3rd-1-1 br,attic,attic fan. 
Bsmt-laund,inoperable toilet. 
ST:Gas 
l-ear fr.garage,paved drive 
L-21.0 B-38.9 1 83 Rate $4.09 Taxes $2449.91 Poss: 90 
days o.a.a. A real "Cream Puff". Home completely 
renovated w/all new gas boiler, 2 zone A/C, electro­
static air cleaner, HW heater, alum. sid. w/backing 
insulation. New eutters & leaders. Smoke & burglar 
alarm systems. Redwood covered deck. Fenced-in back 
yard. Dr chand. will be replaced. Incl: w/w cptg, 
blt-in unit in lr. Excl: fp screen & tools, shelf 
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